

# Utah FC Cedar City (formerly SU SURF) 2024 Sponsor Contribution Form

Utah FC USE Date: Check #: Amount Received:

\*Please make checks payable to: "CCFC or Color Country Futbol Club". Deadline November 15<sup>th</sup>, 2023

Sponsor Name: as it should be listed

Contact Name/E-mail

Full Address/Phone

### Sponsorship Levels: please check a box

#### \$125 – Bronze Team Sponsor

- Name listed on Utah FC's website
- Name on Team Jersey and schedule

\$200 – Silver Team Sponsor

- Name listed on Utah FC's Website with a link to your website. Website name\_\_\_\_\_.
- Logo on a Team Jerseys and name on schedule (please email us your company logo: <u>utahfc.cedarcitysoccer@gmail.com</u>)

\$250 – Gold Team Sponsor

- Name listed on Utah FC's Website with a link to your website. Website name\_\_\_\_\_.
- Logo on 2 Team Jerseys and name on schedule (please email us your company logo: <u>utahfc.cedarcitysoccer@gmail.com</u>)

### \$500 – Platinum Tournament or Event Sponsor

- You can have your promotional items at our check-in (you provide)
- Name/logo on thank you banner at tournament or event and on website
- Logo on 2 team Jerseys and name on schedule (please email us your company logo: <u>utahfc.cedarcitysoccer@gmail.com</u>)
- Shout out thank you on Social Media and Name listed on Utah FC's Website with a link to your website. Website name\_\_\_\_\_\_.

## Child to Sponsor (applies to team sponsors only)

Child's full name, Boy/Girl Division (U6B, U10G, etc)

All support benefits the league and our kids. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact: Name: Jamee or Jennifer, Utah FC Administrative Assistants Email: <u>utahfc.cedarcitysoccer@gmail.com</u> Phone and Address: 435-590-1157, PO Box 3004 Cedar City, UT 84720

### UTAH FC THANKS YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!!!